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    Name: _________________                              
     

    Date:   _________________ 

     

 

Counting Money  

 
 Count the money. Write the amount.  

 

 

 

   _______________ 

 

 

     _______________ 

 

 

   _______________ 

 

 

 

    ________________ 

 

 

       

   _________________ 
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Counting Money – ANSWER KEY 

 

Count the money. Write the amount.  

 

 

 

   $ 0.35 

 

 

     $ 0.30 

 

 

   $ 0.60 

 

 

 

    $ 1.00 

 

 

       

   $ 0.80 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                       

 


